
Champagne bar



Champagne & Cava



51% Chardonnay, 49% Pinot Noir

50% Chardonnay, 45% Pinot Noir, 5% Pinot Meunier

20% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Noir, 40% Pinot Meunier

100% Chardonnay

50-55% Pinot Noir, 28-33% Chardonnay,
15-20% Pinot Meunier

40% Chardonnay, 60% Pinot Noir - Pinot Meunier

 50% Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay, 20% Pinot Meunier

CHAMPAGNE POR COPAS | CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

ÉPERNAY REIMS

Perrier-Jouët Brut 

Dom Pér i gnon  V in tage  

 Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Brut

18€ 

85€ 

64€ 

Krug Grand Cuvée

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Pommery Brut Rosé Royal

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

33€ 

24€ 

24€ 

92€ 

CAVA POR COPAS | CAVA BY THE GLASS

D.O. CAVA

35% Pinot Noir, 35% Chardonnay, 10% Xarel·lo,  10%
Macabeu, 10% Perellada

Josep Reventós 16€ 



CAVA 

100% Pinot Noir

50% Parellada, 50% Xarel·lo 

Josep Reventós

Finca  E l  t ro s  nou  

Familia Ferrer - Can Sala 2013 Brut
Nature

93€ 

230€ 

178€ 

D.O. CAVA

35% Pinot Noir, 35% Chardonnay, 10% Xarel·lo,  10%
Macabeu, 10% Perellada

D.O. CAVA DE PARAJE 



AVIZE

AMBONNAY

AŸ-CHAMPAGNE

Bollinger R.D. 

Billecart Salmon Rosé 

Bollinger Grande Année 

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut 

Frerejean Frères Premier Cru 

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve

Billecart Salmon Blanc de Blancs 

Paul Dethune Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru 

112€ 

134€ 

202€ 

215€ 

160€ 

220€ 

795€ 

540€ 

Deutz Brut 

Louis Roederer Cristal 

Gosset Grand Reserve Brut 

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge 

Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve

Charles Heidsieck Rosé Reserve 

Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs 

Gonet-Medeville Grand Cru Theophile 

Gonet-Medeville Cuvée Blanc de Noirs 

88€ 

120€ 

138€ 

290€ 

139€ 

185€ 

205€ 

148€ 

690€ 

100% Chardonnay

100% Pinot Noir 

70% Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay

50% Chardonnay, 50% Pinot Noir 

61% Pinot Noir, 39% Chardonnay 

40% Pinot Meunier, 30% Chardonnay, 30% Pinot Noir 

40% Chardonnay, 30% Pinot noir, 30% Pinot Meunier 

60% Pinot Noir, 25% Chardonnay, 15% Pinot Meunier 

100% Pinot Noir

 100% Pinot Noir

100% Chardonnay

60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay

 33% Pinot Noir, 33% Pinot Meunier, 33% Chardonnay

 33% Chardonnay, 33% Pinot Noir, 33% Pinot Meunier

 45% Pinot Noir, 25% Pinot Meunier, 30% Chardonnay

34% Chardonnay, 34% Pinot Noir, 32% Pinot Meunier

45% Chardonnay, 45%, Pinot Noir, 10% Pinot Meunier

CHAMPAGNE



CHOUILLY

BLANCS-COTEAUX

CROUETTES-SUR-MARNE

Françoise Bedel & Fils

Pascal Doquet Horizon 

Legras Presidence Vielles Vignes 

Larmandier-Bernier Terre de Vertus Brut
Nature 

143€ 

287€ 

180€ 

259€ 

100% Chardonnay

100% Chardonnay

100% Chardonnay

33% Pinot Meunier, 33% Chardonnay, 33% Pinot
Noir

DAMERY

Telmont Réserve Brut 144€
53% Pinot Meunier, 31% Chardonnay, 16% Pinot
Noir

Telmont Reservé Rosé 173€
87% Chardonnay, 13% Pinot Meunier

ÉCUEIL

Lacourte Godbillon - Premier Cru 104€
85% Pinot Noir, 15% Chardonnay 

ÉPERNAY 

100% Chardonnay

51% Chardonnay , 49% Pinot Noir

50% Chardonnay , 45% Pinot Noir, 5% Pinot Meunier

45% Chardonnay , 50% Pinot Noir, 5% Pinot Meunier 

35% Chardonnay , 45% Pinot Noir, 25% Pinot Meunier 

20% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Noir, 40% Pinot Meunier

20% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Noir, 40% Pinot Meunier

Perrier-Jouët Brut

Dom Pérignon Vintage 

Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Brut

Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé

Perrier-Jouët Brut Magnum

Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs

Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé

140 € 

185 € 

210 €

570 € 

450 €

560 € 

310 € 



REIMS 

10o% Chardonnay

10% Chardonnay, 90% Pinot Noir

40% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Noir, 20% Pinot Meunier

10% Chardonnay, 50% Pinot Noir, 40% Pinot Meunier

30% Chardonnay, 50% Pinot Noir, 20% Pinot Meunier

50-55% Pinot Noir, 28-33% Chardonnay, 15-20%
Pinot Meunier

50-55% Pinot Noir, 28-33% Chardonnay, 15-20%
Pinot Meunier, +12% Vinos Tintos de Bouzy / Red
Wines from Bouzy 

Krug Grand Cuvée 

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Armand de Brignac Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Yellow LabelArmand de Brignac Brut Gold

Veuve Clicquot ¨La Grande Dame¨

180 € 

570 € 

215 € 

145 € 

640 € 

790 € 

1150 € 

45% Chardonnay, 25% Pinot Noir, 20% Pinot Meunier 

60% Pinot Noir -  Pinot Meunier, 40% Chardonnay

100% Chardonnay
Pommery Blanc de Blancs

Pommery Rosé Royal
Brut

Pommery Apanage Brut

168 € 

140 €

159 €

50% Pinot Noir, 50% Chardonnay
Pommery Cuvée Louise 530 € 

10o% Chardonnay
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne 620 € 

VRIGNY

100% Pinot Noir

Roger Coulon Millésime Blanc de
Noirs

345 €



Selección de Vinos / Wine selection



VINOS BLANCOS | WHITE WINES

Vincent Girardin - Pouilly Foussé                               92€
100% Chardonnay 

Drouhin - Meursault                                                230€ 
100% Chardonnay

Olivier Leflaive - Chassagne - Montrachet 1er Cru      330€ 
100% Chardonnay 

Olivier Leflaive - Meursault                                    290€ 
100% Chardonnay 

Vincent Girardin - Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru.         610€ 
100% Chardonnay

De Ladoucette - Pouilly - Fumé                                    120€ 
100% Sauvignon Blanc

El Rocallís                                                                   118€ 
100% Incrocio Manzoni (Pinot Bianco y Riesling)

Fio Falkenberg – Trocken                                              95€
100% Riesling

Pazo Barrantes Gran Vino Albariño                               94€ 
100% Albariño

Salamaro                                                                     104€ 
90% Albariño, 10% Loureiro



VINOS TINTOS / RED WINES

Domaine Henri Magnien Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru     325€ 
100% Pinot Noir

Anseillan de Château Lafite-Rothschild                       180€
78% Merlot, 22% Boucet (Cabernet Franc)

Les Forts de Latour 1er Cru                                        650€ 
60% Cabernet Sauvignon, 38% Merlot, 
2% Cabernet Franc

Paul Jaboulet - Ainé, La Chapelle - Hermitage              630€ 
100% Syrah

Tenuta San Guido – Sassicaia                                     580€ 
86% Cabernet Sauvignon, 15% Cabernet Franc

Antinori – Tignanello                                                  335€ 
85% Sangiovese, 10% Cabernet Sauvignon, 5% 
Cabernet Franc

Cuenta viñas Tinto Fino                                              127€ 
100% Tinto Fino

Vega Sicilia Unico                                                      1200€ 
95% Tinto Fino, 5% Cabernet Sauvignon

Allende Aurus                                                             460€ 
100% Tempranillo

Ysios Finca El Nogal                                                     135€ 
100% Tampranillo


